Booths 1% Booth 2" Booth 3" Booth 4" Booth Total Price

A 167.54 167.54
AA 167.54 134.03 301.57
AAA 167.54 134.03 134.03 435.60
AAAA 167.54 134.03 134.03 134.03 569.63
B 198.95 198.95
BB 198.95 159.16 358.11
BBB 198.95 159.16 159.16 517.27
BBBB 198.95 159.16 159.16 159.16 676.43
AB 198.95 134.03 332.98
AAB 198.95 134.03 134.03 467.01
AAAB 198.95 134.03 134.03 134.03 601.04
ABB 198.95 159.16 134.03 492.14
AABB 198.95 159.16 134.03 134.03 626.17
ABBB 198.95 159.16 159.16 159.16 676.43
C 198.95 198.95
C+ corner 230.37 none none none 230.37
Cc+C 230.37 160.30 390.67
CcC 198.95 159.16 358.11
CCC 198.95 159.16 159.16 517.27
CCcCcC 198.95 159.16 159.16 159.16 676.43
CD 219.90 159.16 379.06
CCD 219.90 159.16 159.16 538.22
DDC 219.90 175.92 159.16 554.98
D 219.90 219.90
DD 219.90 175.92 395.82
DDD 219.90 175.92 175.92 571.74
DDDD 219.90 175.92 175.92 175.92 747.66
E 251.31 251.31
EE 251.31 201.05 452.36
DE 251.31 175.92 427.23
DDE 251.31 175.92 175.92 603.15
DDDE 251.31 175.92 175.92 175.92 779.07
F 282.72 282.72
FF 282.72 226.18 508.90
FFF 282.72 226.18 226.18 735.08
FFFF 282.72 226.18 226.18 226.18 961.26
G 314.14 314.14
GG 314.14 251.31 565.45
GGG 314.14 251.31 251.31 816.76
FG 314.14 226.18 540.32
FFG 314.14 226.18 226.18 766.50
FFFG 314.14 226.18 226.18 226.18 992.68
FFGG 314.14 251.31 251.31 226.18 1042.94
FGGG 314.14 251.31 251.31 226.18 1042.94

earlydiscount

$157.54
$283.57
$409.60
$535.63
$188.95
$340.11
$491.27
$642.43
$314.98
$441.01
$567.04
$466.14
$592.17
$642.43
$188.95

$340.11
$491.27
$642.43
$361.06
$512.22
$528.98

$209.90
$377.82
$545.74
$713.66
$241.31
$434.36
$409.23
$577.15
$745.07
$272.72
$490.90
$709.08
$927.26
$304.14
$547.45
$790.76
$522.32
$740.50
$958.68
$1,008.94
$1,008.94
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GD 314.14 175.92 490.06
GDD 314.14 175.92 175.92 665.98
H 335.08 335.08
HH 335.08 268.06 603.14
HHH 335.08 268.06 268.06 871.20
HF 335.08 226.18 561.26
HFF 335.08 226.18 226.18 787.44
HHFF 335.08 268.06 226.18 226.18 1055.50
HFFF 335.08 226.18 226.18 226.18 1013.62
HD 335.08 175.92 511.00
HDD 335.08 175.92 175.92 686.92

$472.06
$639.98
$325.08
$585.14
$845.20
$543.26
$753.44
$1,021.50
$979.62
$493.00
$660.92
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